Department

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Page 1

Date

26/11/21
12/11/21
23/11/21
23/11/21
23/11/21
09/11/21
15/11/21
17/11/21
17/11/21
17/11/21
03/11/21
10/11/21
16/11/21
25/11/21
23/11/21
23/11/21
26/11/21
04/11/21
04/11/21



f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Expense Type

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Gas

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

PACS Services

Capital Non Pay Costs

CNST Contributions

Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)
Property Expenses Scheme (PES)
Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Drugs

Rates

Radiology Equipment

Expense Area

COVID-19 SSU

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

X RAY

CAPITAL OTHER
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

CLINICAL SERVICES
CLINICAL SERVICES
ANTI TNF

ESTATES

X RAY

Page 2



f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Supplier Transaction Number Amount Vat Reg Num
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD INV003116 28910.46 411 8705 71
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16554037  28022.34 577 7048 00
EDF ENERGY 10813340 (62,724.25) 523 0412 02
EDF ENERGY 10815576  62724.28 523 0412 02
EDF ENERGY 10875003  48102.09 523 0412 02
FUJIFILM UK LTD 9333261215 100031.34 234 7973 35
LEEC LTD 233715 43630 309805649
NHS RESOLUTION SICX407058 203038.1

NHS RESOLUTION SICX407058 3877.3

NHS RESOLUTION SICX407058 12135

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410110.dat-04-oct-21  167990.28 290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410810.dat-11-oct-21 171749.7 290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411510.dat-18-oct-21  153626.12 290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412210.dat-25-oct-21  156867.77 290 8858 54
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-503 52430.93

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-504 79413.76

POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD 916379 29624.4
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2500000278580 NOV 21 59392 162 3474 72
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS  MI/0036179/01 25225.9883 7211 08

Page 3



	f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

