f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Department Department of Health Department of Health	Entity Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12/11/21 23/11/21 23/11/21 23/11/21 15/11/21 15/11/21 17/11/21 17/11/21 03/11/21 10/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	10/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	25/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	23/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	23/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/11/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/11/21

f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs Gas Electricity Electricity PACS Services Capital Non Pay Costs CNST Contributions Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS) Property Expenses Scheme (PES) Various Consumables Various Consumables Various Consumables Various Consumables Clinical Services Clinical Services Drugs	Expense Area COVID-19 SSU ESTATES ESTATES ESTATES ESTATES X RAY CAPITAL OTHER CLINICAL GOVERNANCE CORPORATE FUNCTIONS CORPORATE FUNCTIONS VARIOUS VARIOUS VARIOUS VARIOUS VARIOUS CLINICAL SERVICES CLINICAL SERVICES ANTI TNF ESTATES
	ESTATES X RAY

f54abf5891e2ab0817fd4c98c3c274a9

Supplier			Vat Reg Num
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	INV003116	28910.46 28022.34	411 8705 71
EDF ENERGY		(62,724.25)	
EDF ENERGY		62724.28	
EDF ENERGY	10875003	48102.09	523 0412 02
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333261215	100031.34	234 7973 35
LEEC LTD	233715	43630	309805649
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX407058	203038.1	
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX407058	3877.3	
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX407058	1213.5	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410110.dat-04-oct-21	167990.28	290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410810.dat-11-oct-21	171749.7	290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411510.dat-18-oct-21	153626.12	290 8858 54
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412210.dat-25-oct-21	156867.77	290 8858 54
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-503	52430.93	
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-504	79413.76	
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	916379	29624.4	
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 NOV 21	59392	162 3474 72
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS	MI/0036179/01	25225.9	883 7211 08